O 00 N O O A NN A

N N N DODN @ a a a a Q  a | =2
A N N o0 O V 0 N O OO A N MDD o~ O

Nazgul Evoque Fé6D
NERERTEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR

- Top plate

iR

. Counter plate

HUBA-L

« ArmA-L

MBEAR

* ArmA-R

HEB-L

* ArmB-L

MEB-R

* ArmB-R

AR

* Bottom plate

FpERSTEN {4

* Arm guard TPU

915 REEEATENF

* 915 antenna TPU

BUARIEFTEDM

* Front bumpers TPU

ERIEFTENE

* Rear bumpers TPU

EIERLFTENMG

* Antenna (HD) TPU

BB /#08 355T EN4

* Buzzer TPU holder

LEDXTELOGO #TENH
* LED logo TPU

M3*32 N et

* M3*32 hex Al.standoff

M3*23 N EE

* M3*23 hex Al.standoff

M3*10 R7\FiR%

* M3*10 hex screw

M3*16 WNFRIRL

* M3*16 hex screw

M3*18 R7\FIRZ

* M3*18 hex screw

M3*8 7R

* M3*8 hex screw

M3*10 B Am R
* M3*10 Wash head hex screw

M3*12 W7NFRIRL

* M3*12 hex screw

M2*12 R7NFIR%

* M2*12 hex screw

M2*7 RN FIRL

* M2*7 hex screw

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x4

X2

x1

x1

X1

X1

X1

x18

X6

x4

x8

x4

x4

x4

X6

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.

M3*30 H7 AR
M3*30 hex screw

M2*14 7 AR
M2*14 hex screw

M2*16 W7NFRIRL
M2*16 hex screw
M3 [pin B RIRE

M3 Lock nut

M2 EigE

M2 nylon nut

HA 26 PClR
Black PC cam mount

HE 2R PCERE
Black PC tail cover

3x5%6 B it
3*5%6 Nylon column

=il apic -3

* Battery Pad

XT60E-M 75 4514# £165mm
* XT60E-M with 14# wire 65mm

(K#m)/(additional parts)
1B P IR EEFT EN A

* Base mount TPU

M2*4 HDIRRSLMIAR IR 24

* M2*4 HD cam plate screw

M2*3 RIURIR LR 1R 22

* M2*3 Analog cam plate screw

M2*5 7R

* M2*5 hex screw

LED /)\iz PCB-2

* Side Plate LED PCB-2

LED $#R PCB-2

- Middle Plate LED PCB-2

LED+BBIf 73 B4R

* LED+Buzzer PDB

=% PR TFE

* 3 pin terminal connector

B LELE43%10

* Motor wire protector43*10

BB LELE65%10

* Motor wire protector65*10

LEDS5t5%1.5%123

* LED light strap1.5*123

LEDS£%1.5%102

* LED light strap1.5*102

LEDSJ6%&1.5%125

* LED light strap1.5*125

20*200#B1E B2 BB L7

* 20%200 Battery strap

x4

x4

x4

X6

X6

X2

x1

X2

X2

a8

x1

x4

X6

X2

X1

X1

X2

X2

X2

X2

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e — e —— e m = 7

* 20*250 Battery strap
LEDSE%

* LED light strap
SMARLRREE FTEM

* SMA grip TPU
INREARIPE

* Antenna tube
INREZARIFIE

* Antenna cap

BG4
* Sticker

(Ff1&)/(additional parts)
20*2501BiF Bt Il

X1

X1

X2

X2

X2

N e e e e e e e e e e e e =




